
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-802

Status:Type: Community & Economic
Development

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/25/2018 Public Works Department

On agenda: Final action:6/19/2018

Title: Amendment to the Master Agreement with the City of San José and AECOM Technical Services, Inc.,
for Various City Projects.

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Amendment to the Master Agreement with the City of San José and AECOM Technical Services, Inc., for
Various City Projects.
Approve the Third Amendment to the Master Agreement with AECOM Technical Services, Inc., to extend the
term of the Agreement from June 30, 2018 to June 30, 2019, at no additional cost, for the purpose of
completing work on the Spreckles Sanitary Sewer Force Main Supplement - Phase II Project.
CEQA: Statutorily Exempt, CEQA Guidelines Section 15262, Feasibility and Planning Studies, File No. PP10-
066. (Public Works)

City of San José Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

